Zhyzhyian Ilvan Yevhenovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Jan. 1, 1964
Chernivtsi Region

Chernivzi Customs of the State Fiscal Service of Ukraine,
Acting Head



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/754
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/754

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhyzhyian Svitlana Ivanivna wife

Zhyzhyian Zhanna lvanivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51486

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

YepHiBeubka MutHuusa 4PC,
3acTynNHMK HavasbHUKa
MUTHUL

YepHiBeubka MUTHULUA OPC,
3aCTYNHMUK Ha4YalbHUKaA
MUTHULL

YepHiBeubka MutHuusa 4PC,
3acTyNHMK HavasbHUKA
MUTHUL

YepHiBeubka MuTHUUA OPC,
3aCTYNHUK Ha4YalbHUKa
MUTHULL

YepHiBeubka MuTHULUA OPC,
3aCTYNHMK HavYalbHUKa
MUTHULL

Hep>xaBHa hickanbHa cnyxba
/ ODep>xaBHa MnTHa cnyxba /
Hep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHcheKkuis /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
[0xonAiB/, 3aCTYNHUK
HavaJIbHUKa YepHiBeLbKOi
MUTHMUI adc

11 972,59

10 431,94

9189,33

4 553,64

4 273,56

4 273,56

10

373,12

7 942,91

3 916,28

3482,84

2 798,57

2 798,57


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477c02d5-85e6-48cb-a217-f951c43a39fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d4c534-afad-4f51-911e-9f789e600340
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f09655e1-aa21-4587-9132-6854c0ccf622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01b9ea66-4aae-4081-9176-9de92aa51225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_360bbc36-fb92-4b31-8615-5a9652b69463
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_91

2014 [lep>kaBHa thickanbHa cnyxba 4171,03 2 785,13

[

/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHCcheKkuisa /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
noxonis/, 3aCTyNHUK
HavaJIbHUKa YepHiBeLbKOi
MUTHMUI AdcC


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_197

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477c02d5-85e6-48cb-a217-f951c43a39fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477c02d5-85e6-48cb-a217-f951c43a39fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477c02d5-85e6-48cb-a217-f951c43a39fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d4c534-afad-4f51-911e-9f789e600340
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d4c534-afad-4f51-911e-9f789e600340
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d4c534-afad-4f51-911e-9f789e600340
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f09655e1-aa21-4587-9132-6854c0ccf622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f09655e1-aa21-4587-9132-6854c0ccf622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f09655e1-aa21-4587-9132-6854c0ccf622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01b9ea66-4aae-4081-9176-9de92aa51225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01b9ea66-4aae-4081-9176-9de92aa51225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01b9ea66-4aae-4081-9176-9de92aa51225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_360bbc36-fb92-4b31-8615-5a9652b69463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_360bbc36-fb92-4b31-8615-5a9652b69463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_360bbc36-fb92-4b31-8615-5a9652b69463
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_91

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_197
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477c02d5-85e6-48cb-a217-f951c43a39fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d4c534-afad-4f51-911e-9f789e600340
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f09655e1-aa21-4587-9132-6854c0ccf622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01b9ea66-4aae-4081-9176-9de92aa51225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_360bbc36-fb92-4b31-8615-5a9652b69463
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_91
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_197

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477c02d5-85e6-48cb-a217-f951c43a39fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d4c534-afad-4f51-911e-9f789e600340
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f09655e1-aa21-4587-9132-6854c0ccf622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01b9ea66-4aae-4081-9176-9de92aa51225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_360bbc36-fb92-4b31-8615-5a9652b69463
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_91
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_197

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

0sg. m(12)

181.1sg. m
(2)

181.1sg. m
(2)

181.1sg. m
(2)

181.1sg. m
(2)

181.1sg. m
(2)

75.0sq. m
(1)

75.0sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477c02d5-85e6-48cb-a217-f951c43a39fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d4c534-afad-4f51-911e-9f789e600340
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f09655e1-aa21-4587-9132-6854c0ccf622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01b9ea66-4aae-4081-9176-9de92aa51225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_360bbc36-fb92-4b31-8615-5a9652b69463
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_91
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_197

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 -

2014 —

il
CAREER:

June 3, 2020 — Chernivzi Customs of the State
Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Acting
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477c02d5-85e6-48cb-a217-f951c43a39fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d4c534-afad-4f51-911e-9f789e600340
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f09655e1-aa21-4587-9132-6854c0ccf622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01b9ea66-4aae-4081-9176-9de92aa51225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_360bbc36-fb92-4b31-8615-5a9652b69463
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_91
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_197
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/754
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/754
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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